
11 8 10.9 8 10.9 8 5.85 5 6.05 6 12.4 7

12 6 12 6 12 5 5.7 7 6.15 5 13.5 3

12.3 4 11.8 7 11.6 7 5.8 6 6.05 6 12.6 6

12.2 5 12.2 5 12.2 4 5.65 8 5.75 8 12.2 8

13.2 3 13.3 3 13 3 6.3 4 6.4 4 13 4

14 1 14 1 13.8 1 6.7 1 6.6 2 13.8 1

13.8 2 13.7 2 13.5 2 6.55 2 6.7 1 13.6 2

11.8 7 12.4 4 11.8 6 6.4 3 6.45 3 12.8 5
WOODFORD COUNTY

TATES CREEK

RUSSELL COUNTY

GARRARD COUNTY

CAMPBELLSVILLE

PULASKI COUNTY

TATES CREEK

CAMPBELLSVILLE

SOUTHWESTERN

MARION COUNTY
120

57.1

120 120 114 123

SOUTHWESTERN
110

PULASKI COUNTY

MARION COUNTY

II

II

WOODFORD COUNTY4
118 124 118 128 129

138 137 135 131 134
2

II 1 RUSSELL COUNTY

61.65

140 140 138 134

121109 109 117 124

135

60.2

128

68.9

67.85
136

RATING PLACE

III 8

BANDTOTALPenalties
Visual Perf 1

PinkstonThrelkeld Rawlings
Visual Perf 2

Mcfadden
Vis EffectMusic Perf 1

BAND
Barrett Harrod

Music Perf 2 Mus Effect

61.35

60.15

II 5

123 118 116 116 121 126

II 3

II 7

II 6

65.2
128 130

115 122

132 138

133

122122

132

122 113

126130
GARRARD COUNTY

KMEA Automated Recap Sheet - Finals Format - Version 2.0, Build 2011.08.29

© 2010-11 www.contestrecaps.com

2015 Casey County Marching Classic
Casey County High School - September 19, 2015 - Liberty, KY

Finals Competition


